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TIRE SALE

Here is your chance 
to buy first grade 

tires at 
WHOLESALE!

No hidden Figures. These Prices include all taxes. No 
trade-ins required. These tires are fully guaranteed by 

the manufacturers and we stand behind that 
GUARANTEE 100 PERCENT

FOR OUR

Sale Ends Saturday, February 27
No Green Stamps on Any of These Sale Items

SAWDUST and SNOW-ICE TIRES—All Caps
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On
600-16 6 ply Firestone
600-16 6 Ply Mobil
650-16 6 Ply Goodrich
Heavy Duty Tires and Tubes 3
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Firestone Altrac full sawdust 
Firestone Altrac full sawdust 

Used one week
Firestone Town-Country 
Firestone Full Sawdust 
Firestone Top Sawdust 
Firestone Full Regular Cap 
Goodyear Suburbanite full caps 
Wire caps, 6 strands of wire 
6 Ply Town-Country full cap 
Firestone Altrac Full Sawdust 
Firestone Full Sawdust 
Firestone Town-County full caps
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Compare these prices with any quality tire-store prices 
in Salem or Portland and you wll fnd our sale speaks 
for itself. There are no hidden deals in these prices.

KEEP YOUR OLD TIRES—PAY CASH 
Carry these with you. There will be a $1.00 charge on 
any tire mounted. We guarantee full satisfaction on 
service on any tire purchased.
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$ 9.55
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Cash and Carry—Mounting charge on all tires 
Mounted During the Sale

On
650-15 Mobil DeLuxe 
640-15 Mobil DeLuxe 
670-15 Mobil DeLuxe 
670-15 Mobil Price-line 
670-15 Firestone 
670-15 Mobil Snowtread 
700-15 Mobil DeLuxe 
710-15 Firestone

Town & Country 
710-15 Mobil Snow tread 
710-15 Mobil Price-line 
760-15 Mobil DeLuxe 
800-20 Mobil Snow tread 
800-15 Mobil DeLuxe 
800-15 Firestone DeLuxe 

White Sidewall 
Mobil DeLuxe 
are all Cushion tires—100 level 

exception of those listed "price-line
Firestone DeLuxe 
Mobil DeLuxe

26.31
22.89
quality with

60.00

FOR TRUCKERS AND COMMERCIAL USE
Save 

$ 8.51
13.35

PASSENGER CAR TIRES
Sale 

$16.50 
15.00 
16.75 
13.60 
13.07 
16.10 
20.00
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Wire caps, 6 strands of wire 2 

Goodyear Suburbanite full caps 2 
Firestone Town-Country full caps 1 
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710-15 
710-15 
710-15 
710-15 
710-15 
700-15 
760-15 
820-15 
650-16

650-16 6 Ply Firestone 
700-16 6 Ply Mobil 
700-15 6 Ply Firestone 
750-20 10 Ply Firestone 
825-20 10 Ply Firestone 
825-20 10 Ply Firestone

Super Altraction
825-20 10 Ply FStone Log 
825-20 12 Ply FStone Rock 
900-20 12 Ply FStone Ix>g 
1000-20 12 Ply Firestone

Super Transport
1000-20 12 Ply U. S. Royal

Hiway Cap

Don Lloyd’s Idanha Super Service
IDANAH, OREGONYOUR MOBILE STATIONPhone 331
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21.38
30.75

15.70
15.70
21.87
17.83
16.38
20.75

6.00
6.00
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10.00
5.00

10.00

600-16
600-16
650-16 FStone Town-Ctry
650-16 Mobil Snowtread
700-16 Mobil Price-line
700-16 Mobil DeLuxe
Cash and Carry Only during sale. A $1.00 mounting 
charge will be made for each tire mounted during sale.


